Minimum front yard 50 feet 
Minimum yard  

At residential zone boundary 30 feet 
Rear and side 20 feet 

Maximum height 2 ½ stories/35 feet 
Building coverage 25% 
Minimum floor area (Effective 3-14-75] 1,400 square feet 
*Note: Each lot shall be of such shape that a square one hundred twenty-five 
(125) feet on each side can be placed entirely within the lot lines, with one (1) 
side parallel to and on the lot side of the street lot line. 

Town of Monroe Zoning Regulations  

Amended Effective Through October 1, 2018 Article 4, p.3 

§4.1.5 Landscaping and Screening

[...]

Minimum front yard 50 feet 
Minimum yard  

At residential zone boundary 30 feet 
Rear and side 20 feet 

Maximum height 2 ½ stories/35 feet 
Building coverage 25% 
Minimum floor area 1,400 square feet 

*Note: Each lot shall be of such shape that a square one hundred twenty-five 
(125) feet on each side can be placed entirely within the lot lines, with one (1) 
side parallel to and on the lot side of the street lot line. 

§4.2.5 Landscaping and Screening 

Landscaping and screening requirements in the B-2 District shall be the same as those in the B-1 District,